

Bid 20-180 – P-31 - Red Mill Court - Green Ridge Lane & P-13 -Rainbow Drive Basin Storm Water Improvements Project
Bid Opening 2:00 PM, October 21, 2020



All Bids are subject to correction after bids have been completely reviewed

Love Brothers Contracting, Inc.	JTL Landscaping, LLC
467 Meadow Spring Drive	PO Box 1299
Troy, MO 63379	Florissant, MO 63031
573-754-2374	314-831-3954
nathan.love1993@gmail.com	office@jtlstl.com

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1	48 Inch Chain link fence	72	LF	\$36.12	\$2,600.64	\$50.00	\$3,600.00
2	Fescue sod	1100	SY	\$7.90	\$8,690.00	\$8.00	\$8,800.00
3	Temporary 42 Inch chain link fence	80	LF	\$7.50	\$600.00	\$14.00	\$1,120.00
4	Haul to site top soil	22	CY	\$35.00	\$770.00	\$50.00	\$1,100.00
5	Grading, Fill placement and erosion control: 3 Red Mill, 816 Green Ridge, 828 Green Ridge, 832 Green Ridge	1	LS	\$7,285.50	\$7,285.50	\$12,720.00	\$12,720.00
Sub Total 1-5				\$19,946.14		\$27,340.00	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
6	6-Inch Schedule 40 perforated PVC Pipe	330	LF	\$37.00	\$12,210.00	\$25.00	\$8,250.00
7	2-Inch Clean granular limestone backfill	58	TON	\$16.50	\$957.00	\$17.00	\$986.00
8	4 to 8 Inch Clean granular limestone backfill	48	TON	\$19.75	\$948.00	\$20.00	\$960.00
9	Cut outfall structure, Install 6-Inch pipe into existing Outfall structure and grout the new pipe in place	1	LS	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
10	Sod (Fescue)	1,527	SY	\$7.90	\$12,063.30	\$8.00	\$12,216.00
11	Grading and erosion control	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,248.00	\$6,248.00
Sub Total 6-11				\$30,028.30		\$31,160.00	
Total 1-11				\$49,974.44		\$58,500.00	

Lamke Trenching & Excavating, Inc.	Ideal Landscape Construction, Inc.
16323 Concord Hill Rd.	6252 Olsen Road
Marthasville, MO 63357	St. Louis, MO 63129
636-932-4649	314-892-9500
pat@lamkeinc.com	buckel.dave@ideallandscape.com

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1	48 Inch Chain link fence	72	LF	\$35.00	\$2,520.00	\$50.00	\$3,600.00
2	Fescue sod	1100	SY	\$10.00	\$11,000.00	\$10.00	\$11,000.00
3	Temporary 42 Inch chain link fence	80	LF	\$27.00	\$2,160.00	\$2.00	\$160.00
4	Haul to site top soil	22	CY	\$60.00	\$1,320.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00
5	Grading, Fill placement and erosion control: 3 Red Mill, 816 Green Ridge, 828 Green Ridge, 832 Green Ridge	1	LS	\$4,400.00	\$4,400.00	\$15,548.00	\$15,548.00
Sub Total 1-5				\$21,400.00		\$32,508.00	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
6	6-Inch Schedule 40 perforated PVC Pipe	330	LF	\$32.00	\$10,560.00	\$45.00	\$14,850.00
7	2-Inch Clean granular limestone backfill	58	TON	\$42.00	\$2,436.00	\$25.00	\$1,450.00
8	4 to 8 Inch Clean granular limestone backfill	48	TON	\$42.00	\$2,016.00	\$25.00	\$1,200.00
9	Cut outfall structure, Install 6-Inch pipe into existing Outfall structure and grout the new pipe in place	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
10	Sod (Fescue)	1,527	SY	\$10.00	\$15,270.00	\$6.00	\$9,162.00
11	Grading and erosion control	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,512.00	\$5,512.00
Sub Total 6-11				\$41,782.00		\$37,174.00	
Total 1-11				\$63,182.00		\$69,682.00	

Fischer Grading, LLC
1350 Gerken Drive
Montgomery City, MO 63361
573-818-3171
cfischer@fischergrading.com

Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost
1	48 Inch Chain link fence	72	LF	\$60.00	\$4,320.00
2	Fescue sod	1100	SY	\$10.00	\$11,000.00
3	Temporary 42 Inch chain link fence	80	LF	\$40.00	\$3,200.00
4	Haul to site top soil	22	CY	\$60.00	\$1,320.00
5	Grading, Fill placement and erosion control: 3 Red Mill, 816 Green Ridge, 828 Green Ridge, 832 Green Ridge	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
Sub Total 1-5				\$54,840.00	
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost
6	6-Inch Schedule 40 perforated PVC Pipe	330	LF	\$40.00	\$13,200.00
7	2-Inch Clean granular limestone backfill	58	TON	\$30.00	\$1,740.00
8	4 to 8 Inch Clean granular limestone backfill	48	TON	\$35.00	\$1,680.00
9	Cut outfall structure, Install 6-Inch pipe into existing Outfall structure and grout the new pipe in place	1	LS	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
10	Sod (Fescue)	1,527	SY	\$10.00	\$15,270.00
11	Grading and erosion control	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
Sub Total 6-11				\$54,690.00	
Total 1-11				\$109,530.00	